

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:
Michelle Allard McMahon
781-718-3248
mmcmahon@thehappychocolatier.com

## The Happy Chocolatier Introduces Nut-Free Chocolate Line for the Holidays

ACTON, MA – November 17, 2012 – The Happy Chocolatier™, LLC, today introduced a nut-free line for the holiday season. The new products make buying chocolate for everyone, including those with life-threatening nut allergies, easy and safe. The Happy Chocolatier offers the following nut-free chocolate confections: a large milk chocolate Santa, bags of non-pariels, bags of silver and gold buttons and smiles, and bags of mini milk and crispy milk chocolate bars.

These fine chocolate confections are safe for those with any peanut or tree-nut allergy. The chocolate bars, shaped chocolates and novelty chocolate pops are made in small batches and packaged in a nut-free facility.

For more information about the nut-free chocolates available at The Happy Chocolatier, call 978-429-8485.

## The Happy Chocolatier

The Happy Chocolatier™, LLC, was founded in June 2011 with the goal of spreading happiness with high-quality confections, ice cream and an exceptional customer experience. Each holiday The Happy Chocolatier creates unique chocolate gifts for the young and old, providing

delightful memories and new traditions. The company offers a range of traditional favorites such as nut patties, sea salt caramels and truffles, as well as handmade chocolate pops, chocolate-covered pretzels and chocolate bars in delicious flavor combinations. The Happy Chocolatier's signature chocolates, Cubze, are perfect individual servings of truffle-fudge coated in chocolate and hand foiled along with an inspirational message about happiness. Lizzy's Ice Cream is now featured in the Acton retail location, providing customers with a delicious, locally made product. Visit the company's Web site, <a href="www.thehappychocolatier.com">www.thehappychocolatier.com</a>, for personal and corporate gifts, and more information on the company and chocolate.

###

The Happy Chocolatier and Cubze are trademarks of The Happy Chocolatier, LLC.